
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/12/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,098,572 $45,535,857 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 6.9% 23.1% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,256,794 $57,040,107 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.0% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 12/20/14 Sat $26,980,965 $70,386,561 $90,000,000 $58,177,117 1.547 7.4% 33.4% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 12/24/14 Wed $27,908,153 $84,191,661 $100,000,000 $64,641,241 1.547 7.7% 38.5% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 12/27/14 Sat $32,243,304 $100,141,194 $110,000,000 $71,105,365 1.547 8.8% 43.9% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 12/31/14 Wed $32,094,376 $115,505,133 $127,000,000 $82,100,000 1.547 8.8% 48.8% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 01/03/15 Sat $36,212,454 $132,297,640 $149,000,000 $96,300,000 1.547 9.8% 53.8% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 01/07/15 Wed $36,860,391 $149,390,610 $171,000,000 $110,500,000 1.547 10.0% 58.4% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 01/10/15 Sat $45,265,568 $170,381,245 $196,000,000 $126,700,000 1.547 12.1% 63.5% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 01/14/15 Wed $49,761,528 $193,456,754 $225,000,000 $145,400,000 1.547 13.2% 68.3% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 01/17/15 Sat $59,297,894 $220,954,485 $260,000,000 $168,100,000 1.547 15.6% 73.2% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 01/21/15 Wed $74,642,292 $253,258,317 $0 1.547 19.2% 78.4% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 01/24/15 Sat $103,771,315 $298,168,661 $0 1.547 25.6% 83.9% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 01/28/15 Wed $138,088,240 $357,930,750 $0 1.547 32.6% 89.2% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 01/31/15 Sat $166,034,103 $429,787,301 $0 1.547 37.7% 93.2% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 02/04/15 Wed $193,323,536 $513,454,225 $0 1.547 42.4% 96.1% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 02/07/15 Sat $215,844,334 $606,867,742 $0 1.547 46.0% 97.9% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 02/11/15 Wed $251,320,597 $715,634,743 $0 1.547 51.2% 99.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/12/2014


